
Date Activity BSDH BSMT APMSCLS MSCLS MLT-MLS Online MCP MDH HIIM MOT MSLP AuD DPT DScPT T-DPT

Monday, July 2, 2012 Tuition and Fees 
Due Fall 1 MT2 ALL ALL MCP2 ALL ALL ALL PT2 PT3 ALL ALL

Monday, July 2, 2012  Class Begins MT2 ALL ALL MCP2 ALL ALL ALL
Monday, July 9, 2012 Class Begins ALL PT2 PT3 ALL ALL

July 16-17, 2012 Orientation MDH1
Monday, August 6 Orientation 

(Online) MLS1 ALL
Monday, August 13, 2012 Orientation MT1 MCP1 ALL ALL ALL
Monday, August 13, 2012 Tuition and Fees 

Due Fall 3 ALL MT1 MLS1 MCP1 ALL ALL ALL PT1
Monday, August 13, 2012 Class begins MLS1 ALL ALL
Tuesday, August 14, 2012 Class Begins DH1 MT1 MCP1 ALL PT1
Monday, August 20, 2012 Class Begins DH2

Monday, September 3, 2012
*University 

Holiday (Offices 
Closed)

ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL

September 3 -6, 2012 Fall Break OT1
November 19-23, 2012 Fall Break ALL ALL AP1 ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL

November 26, 2012 Finals begin ALL
Tuesday, December 4, 2012 Last Day of Classes ALL ALL
Friday, December 7, 2012 Graduation AP2 ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL
Friday, December 14, 2012 Last Day of Classes ALL ALL AP1 MLS1 ALL ALL
Friday, December 21, 2012 All Grades are Due ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL

December 18, 2012 - January 
8, 2013

Holiday/University 
Administrative 

Closing
ALL ALL

Monday, December 24, 2012 
- January 2, 2013

Holiday/University 
Administrative 

Closing
ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL

Thursday, January 3, 2013 Tuition and Fees 
Due Spring 1 ALL ALL AP1 ALL MLS1 ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL

Monday, January 7, 2013 Classes Resume ALL ALL AP1 ALL MLS1 ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL
Wednesday, January 9, 2013 Classes Resume ALL ALL

Monday, January 21, 2013 University Holiday ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL

March 11-15, 2013 Spring Break 
Holiday ALL ALL ALL

March 18-22, 2013 Spring Break 
Holiday MT1 ALL MLS1 ALL OT1 OT2

March 25-29, 2013 Spring Break 
Holiday ALL ALL

Friday, March 29, 2013
*University 

Holiday (Offices 
Closed)

ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL

Friday, April 26, 2013 Classes End Spring 
2 ALL ALL

Monday, April 29, 2013 Finals Begin ALL
Friday, May 10, 2013 Classes End DH2 PT3

Monday, May 27, 2013 Memorial Day 
Holiday ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL ALL

Thursday, May 30, 2013 Full and summer 
session 1 begin ALL ALL

Friday, May 31, 2013 Classes End Spring 
2 DH4 ALL ALL ALL OT3 ALL ALL ALL ALL

Friday, May 31, 2013 Graduation ALL MT2 ALL MCP2 ALL OT3 PT3
Monday, June 3, 2013 Classes Resume ALL
Friday, June 28, 2013 Class End Spring 1 1st yr AP1 ALL MCP1 PT2 All ALL

OT1 OT2
Monday, July 1, 2013 Tuition and fees 

due MT2 ALL ALL MLS2 MCP2
Monday, July 1, 2013 Class Begins ALL MT2 ALL ALL MLS2 MCP2

OT 1
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